
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

Gf any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S e 9 5 / 9 9 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02103354 

Name of Company 

(a) GT MORGAN & COMPANY LIMITED 

1/We (b) Joseph Gordon Maurice Sadler 

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

Cumberland House, 35 Park Row, Nottingham NGI 6EE 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 23 March 2015 

Signed Date 2 23/3/15 

For Official use 
Liquidation Section | Post Room 

< 
a 
a 
wi 

Fao *A43Vi11T* 

A04 24/03/2015 #365 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

G.T. MORGAN & COMPANY LIMITED 02103354 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered 

office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement as to the affairs of 

GT MORGAN & COMPANY LIMITED 
of 
Desford Lane 
Karby Muxloe 

Leicester 
LE9 9BF 

on the 23 March 2015, the date that the company went into liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

[ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 23 March 2015 the date that the company went 
into liquidation 

Full name Carl Benjamin Barnes 

Signed CHWs Sb -— 

Dated LLY 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floatmg Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Cash at Bank on Appointment 103,767 103,767 
Cash on Hand 166,824 166,824 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 846,696 350,000 
Shares and Investments 5,000 0 
Tangible Fixed Assets 323,397 100,000 

Available to preferential creditors 1,445,684 720,591 

Ch -— pate  V/ BIE Signature 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors’ loan accounts 
Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
£0 01 Ordinary A non voting shares 
£0 01 Ordinary B non voting shares 
£0 01 Ordinary C non voting shares 
£0 01 Ordinary D non voting shares 
£0 01 Ordinary E non voting shares 
£0 01 Ordinary F non voting shares 
£0 01 Ordinary voting shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

LSB Signature Date 

Estimated to 
s ,Aurduioo 

opisioye Ay 

cd ‘Hempedmop 
000 

bs 
OL9°E 

HG8 
ba 

Joyseote']_uoyseuunyy 
‘ Wossep]iH 
astysiaysoo1o]_ypomuoyny 

UsARysa Ay 
‘Z7¢/1 ¢ suU-) 
SIOQUIN| q 

[e109] q Tea 
voyseuuny_ | 
‘peoy 

uowayy 
18g 

powwi7y 
ssureeg 

osso7 

pewuiry] 

000 
79 

6EZ 
OIT 

CAT 
39388910T_ 

YINog 
peoy 

YsnosJoqueN 
‘
o
a
 

[ezeH 
| 

(AWC 
pueda) 

so1eIS 
7% P10} 

000 
00 

GLTLZ 
AHS 

N
M
 

WOpuoT 
soe] 4 YoLIUEy 

seisa01e'7]_Aquig 

uojseuuny |, 

swA]-Jopun-spjseomay 

- SUIOISND 
UBNOIQSa[PpPIA_UOIsT 

101820197]_uoques 

JaIsadI97]_~UOYsa}Og 
la s20n0{H 

221Ysx10 A, 

Joaquin y, mous 

Ja1san1e7]_wor[tYS 

Alysiaysao1o yy, 
B2G-UO-J]JIPOIsaA, 
a10UISO A, 

WIUIOD19 AA 

(ssopoysa |) 
ssres9azIY Ay 